
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEA1526, 2AM-WTP1826, 2BB-MEA1828 amendment application completeness
check
Pinto, Melissa (EC) <melissa.pinto@canada.ca> Thu, Jul 18, 2019 at 1:12 PM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca" <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Williston, Georgina (EC)" <georgina.williston@canada.ca>, "Nichol, Emily (EC)" <emily.nichol@canada.ca>

Hi Richard,

 

I apologize for not commen�ng on the format of the Technical Mee�ng in the last email, below. ECCC’s preference is
to have the Technical Mee�ng in person.

 

Should you have any ques�ons please let me know.

 

Regards,

 

Melissa Pinto

Senior Environmental Assessment Coordinator
Environmental Protec�on Opera�ons
Environment and Climate Change Canada, Government of Canada
Melissa.Pinto@canada.ca \ Tel: 780-951-8731

Coordonnatrice principale d’évalua�on environnementale
Ac�vités de protec�on de l’environnement
Environnement et Changement clima�que Canada, Gouvernement du Canada
Melissa.Pinto@canada.ca  \ Tél: 780-951-8731 

 

From: Pinto, Melissa (EC) 
Sent: July 4, 2019 2:02 PM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Michel Groleau (michel.groleau@agnicoeagle.com) <michel.groleau@agnicoeagle.com>; Williston,
Georgina (EC) <georgina.williston@canada.ca>; Nichol, Emily (EC) <emily.nichol@canada.ca>; Fairbairn,
Margaret (EC) <margaret.fairbairn@canada.ca>; McLandress, Andrea (EC) <andrea.mclandress@canada.ca>;
Auser, Trish (EC) <trish.auser@canada.ca>; Ejeckam, Reg (EC) <reg.ejeckam@canada.ca>; EE Nord RPN NU / EA
North PNR NU (EC) <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>
Subject: RE: 2AM-MEA1526, 2AM-WTP1826, 2BB-MEA1828 amendment applica�on completeness check
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Hello,

 

Please find a�ached Environment and Climate Change Canada’s Informa�on Requests Submission for the Whale Tail
Pit Expansion Project Water Licence Amendments. Please let me know if you have any ques�ons.

 

Regards,

 

Melissa Pinto

Senior Environmental Assessment Coordinator
Environmental Protec�on Opera�ons
Environment and Climate Change Canada, Government of Canada
Melissa.Pinto@canada.ca \ Tel: 780-951-8731

Coordonnatrice principale d’évalua�on environnementale
Ac�vités de protec�on de l’environnement
Environnement et Changement clima�que Canada, Gouvernement du Canada
Melissa.Pinto@canada.ca  \ Tél: 780-951-8731

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> 
Sent: June 4, 2019 1:30 PM
To: Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
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-- 
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